N O S TA LG I A  L E D  S e r i e s
40W EQV. THREAD LED MINIATURE GLOBE
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER TYPE BASE TYPE LUMEN WATTAGE / EQV MOL MOD CCT
LTG16512C32524K1 G16.5—Clear E12 325 lm 3.5W / 40W 3.4” 1.95” 2400K
LTG16512C32527K1 G16.5—Clear E12 325 lm 3.5W / 40W 3.4” 1.95” 2700K
LTG16526C32524K1 G16.5—Clear E26 325 lm 3.5W / 40W 3.0” 1.95” 2400K
LTG16526C32527K1 G16.5—Clear E26 325 lm 3.5W / 40W 3.0” 1.95” 2700K
LTG16512F32524K1 G16.5—Frosted E12 325 lm 3.5W / 40W 3.4” 1.95” 2400K
LTG16512F32527K1 G16.5—Frosted E12 325 lm 3.5W / 40W 3.4” 1.95” 2700K
LTG16526F32524K1 G16.5—Frosted E26 325 lm 3.5W / 40W 3.0” 1.95” 2400K
LTG16526F32527K1 G16.5—Frosted E26 325 lm 3.5W / 40W 3.0” 1.95” 2700K
N O S TA LG I C  L E D  S e r i e s
Nostalgic Authenticity | LED Technology
The ONLY true LED Replacement  For
Nostalgic Incandescent Globe Lamps:
 Nostalgic Appearance with Thread LED
 Heat-Sink Free Glass Lamp
 Integrated Driver-Free System
 Suitable for Wet Locations
 Smooth Dimming System1
 3-Year Limited Warranty
 Silicone Coated
 92% Energy Savings
Applications
THEA TER
NOTE 1: Compatible with most Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) dimmers
James
Typewritten Text
US2013/0058080A1, US, China and other Foreign Patents Granted